AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 4

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.74% 35
No 10.26% 4
TOTAL g2
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Who knew there are so many things that can go wrong with the whole CPD thing. 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
2 The candidates did not have anything to say that wasn't already known, and | do not have a 2/19/2019 3:50 PM
problem with CPD.

3 good speakers 2/19/2019 3:27 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

Al Jeraj

Andy Mantha

Dave Kovacs

Colin Bogue

Julia Savitch

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Al Jeraj 23.26% 41.86% 30.23% 4.65% 0.00%
10 18 13 2 0 43 2.16
Andy Mantha 23.26% 44.19% 25.58% 6.98% 0.00%
10 19 11 3 0 43 2.16
Dave Kovacs 20.93% 48.84% 20.93% 9.30% 0.00%
9 21 9 4 0 43 2.19
Colin Bogue 18.60% 39.53% 30.23% 11.63% 0.00%
8 17 13 5 0 43 2.35
Julia Savitch 32.56% 51.16% 13.95% 2.33% 0.00%
14 22 6 1 0 43 1.86
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Julia was the only presenter with new information. 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
2 The CPD portion was obviously directed to those who are struggling with CPD, which is perfectly 2/19/2019 3:50 PM

appropriate.
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

Al Jeraj
Andy Mantha
Dave Kovacs
Colin Bogue

Julia Savitch

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Al Jeraj 20.93% 53.49% 20.93% 4.65% 0.00%
9 23 9 2 0 43 2.09
Andy Mantha 18.60% 55.81% 20.93% 4.65% 0.00%
8 24 9 2 0 43 2.12
Dave Kovacs 23.26% 51.16% 18.60% 6.98% 0.00%
10 22 8 3 0 43 2.09
Colin Bogue 20.93% 46.51% 25.58% 6.98% 0.00%
9 20 11 3 0 43 2.19
Julia Savitch 28.57% 57.14% 11.90% 2.38% 0.00%
12 24 5 1 0 42 1.88
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | can’t imagine trying to stay awake through a actual Council meeting. 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
2 | think Colin was on speaker phone and the audio was not as good as the other presenters. 2/19/2019 5:04 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 81.40% 35
No 18.60% 8
TOTAL —
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Clarification of the CPD info input was welcomed 2/20/2019 11:51 AM
2 CPD rules should be more flexible, especially the limit on self study! 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
3 A few things. 2/19/2019 3:41 PM
4 Non AOLS courses for CPD 2/19/2019 3:30 PM
5 The date and time of the transparency vote 2/19/2019 3:14 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 43
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 43
# COMMENTS DATE

Finished right on time. 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.62% 41
No 2.38% 1
TOTAL 42
# COMMENTS DATE
1 It was more wishy washy Council talk. No real answers, just thank everyone for all the hard work 2/19/2019 8:57 PM
that they did.

2 Particularly glad that they will not revisit the sketches debate until after they give it some time. lam  2/19/2019 7:53 PM

in total agreement with the by-law

3 Yes - except for the second response to the question about sketches. Al stumbled over his words 2/19/2019 4:19 PM
and seemed to contradict himself. A clarification from Council would be helpful

4 Good enough. 2/19/2019 3:41 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 41.86% 18
No 4.65% 2
N/A 53.49% 23
TOTAL e
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Plan retirement timing carefully around upcoming CPD cycle and STOP SELF LEARNING SO 2/19/2019 8:57 PM

MUCH. It doesn’t count.

2 Trying to input CPD hours as | gain them. 2/19/2019 4:06 PM
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AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 9  Skipped: 34

#_

(o] 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 2 14 9
Total Respondents: 9
# # DATE
1 1 2/20/2019 8:52 AM
2 0 2/19/2019 11:24 PM
3 2 2/19/2019 5:21 PM
4 3 2/19/2019 5:04 PM
5 2 2/19/2019 4:51 PM
6 1 2/19/2019 4:50 PM
7 3 2/19/2019 3:44 PM
8 0 2/19/2019 3:41 PM
9 2 2/19/2019 3:16 PM

8/10



AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019

- Feedback

N o o b~

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 7 Skipped: 36

RESPONSES

Water Boundaries Latest methods of apportioning lands by accretion when needed.

Job Site safety, particularly on construction sites-contractors often attempt to coerce staff to work
when we think it is unsafe. Remedies? Other then walk away?

Sketches, copyright, constitutional challenge, how locations are chosen for the AGM, why the
membership never votes for any Council position anymore, why one third year Councillor always
seems to step aside when it comes time to run for Vice President.

1. Geodetic datums. 2. Common and / or reoccurring insurance claims.
No
Equity Investing 101

None
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DATE
2/20/2019 11:51 AM

2/20/2019 8:52 AM

2/19/2019 8:57 PM

2/19/2019 5:21 PM
2/19/2019 5:04 PM
2/19/2019 3:44 PM
2/19/2019 3:41 PM



AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations and Tips on CPD" on Feb. 19, 2019 SurveyMonkey
- Feedback

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 5  Skipped: 38

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Looks like a good group of people to lead council over the next while 2/19/2019 7:53 PM

2 We continue to have technical issues with GoTo and our group could only listen to the seminar on 2/19/2019 5:04 PM
an IPhone.

3 | think that one of the questions regarding building ties on sketches was misunderstood. When an 2/19/2019 4:06 PM

addition or a new structure on a lot which already has structures on it is intended, the building
department will often want to ensure that the existing structures are compliant with the zoning
bylaws, and therefore require the location of the existing buildings.

4 No 2/19/2019 3:41 PM

5 The sound went dead several times. Not sure if this was on my end or not. 2/19/2019 3:13 PM
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